TRC ELECTRONICS, INC. 1.888.612.9514 www.trcelectronics.com
AC/DC Power Supply • 60W
DELTA DRP-048V060W1BATECHNICAL DATASHEET
CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply
48 V 60 W 1 Phase / DRP048V060W1B
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and AC input unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (September 2021, Rev. 06) 1
Highlights & Features

Model Number Input Voltage Range Rated Output Voltage Rated Output Current
DRP048V060W1B 85-264 Vac (120-375 Vdc) 48 Vdc 1.25 A
Model Numbering
DR P 048V 060W 1 B 
DIN Rail Power Supply Output Voltage Output Power Single Phase CliQ II Series A - Metal Case,
      with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case,
      without Class I, Div 2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply
48 V 60 W 1 Phase / DRP048V060W1B
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and AC input unless otherwise indicated.
www.DeltaPSU.com (September 2021, Rev. 06) 17
Others
Conformal Coating
The Protective Coating Technology
Delta Electronics Group has designed the perfect dipping technique which penetrates everywhere including under
device, and prevents leakage. The conformal coating dipping can be applied to PCBAs or circuit board. The
coating preserves the performance of precision electronic primarily by preventing ionizable contaminants such as
salt from reaching circuit nodes, where the material slumps around sharp edges. This can be a problem especially
in highly conversing atmosphere.
PFC – Norm EN 61000-3-2
Line Current Harmonic content
Typically, the input current waveform is not sinusoidal due to the periodical peak charging of the input capacitor.
In industrial environment, complying with EN 61000-3-2 is only necessary under special conditions. Complying to
this standard can have some technical drawbacks, such as lower efficiency as well as some commercial aspects
such as higher purchasing costs. Frequently, the user does not profit from fulfilling this standard, therefore, it is
important to know whether it is mandatory to meet this standard for a specific application.
Attention
Delta provides all information in the datasheets on an “AS IS” basis and does not offer any kind of warranty through the information for
using the product. In the event of any discrepancy between the information in the catalog and datasheets, the datasheets shall prevail
(please refer to www.DeltaPSU.com for the latest datasheets information). Delta shall have no liability of indemnification for any claim
or action arising from any error for the provided information in the datasheets. Customer shall take its responsibility for evaluation of using
the product before placing an order with Delta.
Delta reserves the right to make changes to the information described in the datasheets without notice.
Manufacturer and Authorized Representatives Information
Manufacturer
Thailand
Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL.
909 Pattana 1 Rd., Muang, Samutprakarn, 10280 Thailand
Taiwan
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan County
32063, Taiwan
Authorized Representatives
The Netherlands
Delta Greentech (Netherlands) B.V.
Zandsteen 15, 2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands
United Kingdom
Delta Electronics Europe Limited
1 Redwood Court, Peel Park Campus,
East Kilbride, Glasgow, G74 5PF, United Kingdom
TRC ELECTRONICS, INC. 1.888.612.9514 www.trcelectronics.com
AC/DC Power Supply • 60W
DELTA DRP-048V060W1BATECHNICAL DATASHEET
CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply
48 V 60 W 1 Phase / DRP048V060W1B